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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
MEDAL MATCHES

THU 1 AUG 2013, START TIME 14:45

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk|Bib No]Name Nat Targets Total |Remarks
P e c° 7] pEEEEEECEEEEEEE "
2 1334 FABBRZ S (w | mjw] wf | [ [u [ 10
3 1309 BURNETT S [ [ ([ (mf |u] [ [wf]] 12
4 1181 CLAMENS Ay 1 [ [ [m [ ][ [mm|w i

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

Rk |Bib No]Name Nat Targets Total |Remarks
1066 GLASNOVIC CRO 14 QG
SLAs EEEEEEN EEEEEEN
1334 FABBRIZI ITA 14 QG
FABBRI AN EEEEEEEEEEEN
1181 gtl_e,?)walinl\és FRA ....D.D........ 13 S-off: 3, QB
1309 gngEETT IRL .D.D........... 13 S-off: 3, QB
5 1579 \IE/:?I(RGA SVK ..........DD... 13 S-off: 2
o 1621 TUZUN A | [m] | [ [w] [ ] [mf [m] ]| "
Legend BC76DF46
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal
Match
QF Qualified for Finals QG Qualified for Gold Medal Rk Rank
Match
S-off Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (01.08.2013 15:41:27)
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TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION

TUE 30 JUL 2013, START TIME 09:00

(Records)

WR
ER

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOTGUN / RUNNING TARGET
SUHL, GER

28 JUL - 8 AUG 2013

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

125 PELLIELO Giovanni
125 PELLIELO Giovanni

ITA
ITA

1 APR 1994WC
1 APR 1994WC

Nicosia (CYP)
Nicosia (CYP)

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4| 5| Total | QS-off
1 1621 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 25 25 24 25 25 124
2 1181 CLAMENS Stephane ERA 25 25 25 24 25 124
3 1066 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 25 25 25 25 24 124
4 1579 VARGA Erik SVK 24 24 24 25 25 122 QS-off
4 1309 BURNETT Derek IRL 23 25 25 24 25 122QS-off
4 1334 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 23 25 25 24 25 122 QS-off
4 1100 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 23 25 25 25 24 122 QS-off
4 1471 ALIPOV Alexey RUS 25 25 24 24 24 122 QS-off
4 1336 GRAZINI Valerio ITA 25 25 25 24 23 122 QS-off
10 1187 GAILLARD Kevin ERA 25 22 24 25 25 121
11 1521 AMICI Francesco SMR 25 24 23 24 25 121
12 1082 MYLONAS Adonis CYP 25 24 24 23 25 121
13 1163 LAAKSO Jukka EIN 24 25 24 24 24 121
14 1144 KULL Andres EST 25 24 25 23 24 121
15 1560 CAVARA Roman SVK 24 25 24 25 23 121 CB:106
16 1271 RUETTGEROTH Stefan GER 24 25 24 25 23 121 CB:104
17 1083 SOFOCLEOUS Marios CYP 21 24 25 25 25 120
18 1167 MATIKAINEN Veli Matti EIN 23 24 25 24 24 120
19 1225 MACDONALD John Ferguson GBR 24 25 23 24 24 120
20 1064 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 23 25 24 25 23 120
21 1528 SELVA Stefano SMR 25 23 24 25 23 120
22 1298 HEGYI Norbert HUN 23 25 25 24 23 120
23 1073 AILIOTIS Yiannis CYP 25 24 24 24 23 120
24 1131 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 25 25 24 23 23 120
25 1513 MACEK Bostjan SLO 24 25 24 25 22 120
26 1563 KOVACOCY Marian SVK 24 25 25 25 21 120
27 1218 HEADING Aaron GBR 24 23 23 24 25 119
28 1437 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 24 23 23 25 24 119
29 1443 TRZEBINSKI Jakub POL 23 24 24 24 24 119
30 1092 GACH Jiri CZE 24 24 23 24 24 119
31 1065 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 25 24 22 24 24 119
32 1122 JENSEN Jakob DEN 24 25 23 23 24 119
33 1612 KIZILSU Alp TUR 25 24 23 23 24 119
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3] 4| 5| Total | QS-off
34 1644 TSYGANENKO Eduard UKR 25 24 24 22 24 119
35 1013 SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT 24 23 25 24 23 119
36 1014 SOLYOM Laszlo AUT 21 23 25 24 25 118
37 1215 GOULD Rod James GBR 22 24 23 24 25 118
38 1346 PELLIELO Giovanni 1ITA 23 23 24 23 25 118
39 1099 KOSTELECKY David CZE 23 24 23 23 25 118
40 1035 PEETERS Frans BEL 25 24 22 22 25 118
41 1552 ZIMMERMANN Hubert Sul 22 23 25 25 23 118
42 1301 SZOLLAR Andras HUN 24 25 21 25 23 118
43 1250 BINDRICH Karsten GER 23 24 24 24 23 118
44 1123 KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 24 24 24 23 23 118
45 1377 SOSA Lyndon LUX 22 25 25 25 21 118
46 1255 GOLDBRUNNER Michael GER 24 21 23 25 24 117
47 1152 BISTER Mika FIN 22 24 23 24 24 117
48 1511 KOMPAN Ivo SLO 24 22 23 24 24 117
49 1524 MANCINI Manuel SMR 24 23 22 24 24 117
50 1185 DESERT Antonin ERA 23 24 24 22 24 117
51 1462 IONASCU Mihai Demis ROU 23 24 25 22 23 117
52 1450 AZEVEDO Joao POR 21 24 24 22 25 116
53 1423 NILSEN Thomas Ove NOR 25 22 24 20 25 116
54 1134 IBANEZ GALDON Jose ESP 24 23 24 21 24 116
55 1137 SERRANO Jesus ESP 23 24 25 21 23 116
56 1310 BYRNE Wayne William IRL 24 22 23 22 24 115
57 1640 NAUMENKO Vyacheslav UKR 22 23 22 25 23 115
58 1459 ALEXANDRU Giorgian Victor ROU 22 24 24 22 23 115
59 1451 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 22 24 24 23 22 115
60 1287 ZORDOUMIS Vassilios GRE 23 24 20 23 24 114
61 1481 GULYAEV Alexey RUS 21 24 22 24 23 114
62 1484 KOSAREV Maxim RUS 21 24 25 22 22 114
63 1401 RACKOVIC Dragoslav MNE 23 21 22 22 25 113
64 1399 MARKOVIC Jovica MNE 24 24 22 20 23 113
65 1036 PEETERS Yannick BEL 23 21 20 24 23 111
66 1618 TEZIS Halim TUR 24 21 21 22 23 111
67 1460 BABAN Florin ROU 22 23 22 21 23 111
68 1435 GROCHOWSKI Jakub POL 22 22 22 19 25 110
69 1452 COLACO Ricardo POR 22 22 22 22 22 110
70 1034 MARTIN Christophe BEL 22 23 24 23 18 110
71 1313 MURPHY Philip IRL 23 22 19 23 22 109
72 1546 BERTOLDI Reto Sul 22 21 22 23 21 109
73 1400 PERISIC Nikola MNE 23 20 20 22 23 108
74 1371 ZEMAITIS Kristijonas LTU 22 22 23 20 21 108
75 1369 SVENTICKAS Rytis LTU 22 23 21 22 20 108
76 1010 GOISER Alois AUT 19 22 22 23 21 107
77 1536 ILIC Marko SRB 22 24 20 20 21 107
78 1514 ZNIDERCIC Matej SLO 24 21 22 19 21 107
79 1386 SAVCA lon Alexandru MDA 20 22 23 19 21 105
80 1370 ZARECKIJ Aleksej LTU 19 22 23 21 20 105
81 1549 ETTISBERGER Juerg Sul 18 17 21 20 22 98
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3] 4| 5| Total | QS-off
82 1361 BIRZGALIS Rolands LAT 17 17 21 21 20 96
1383 BICOV Alexandru MDA DNS
1049 DILKOV Yordan BUL DNS
1022 ISMAYILQV Elvin AZE DNS
1384 MORAR Trofim MDA DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 86; Total number of athletes: 86; Total number of teams: 24

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend CD549042
- Team Member Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back — Missed target
DNS Did Not Start ER European Record Nat Nation

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off wcC World Cup WR World Record
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
TEAM

TUE 30 JUL 2013, START TIME 09:00

WR
ER

(Records)

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

SHOTGUN / RUNNING TARGET
SUHL, GER
28 JUL - 8 AUG 2013

369 FABBRIZI Massimo; PELLIELO Giovanni; VIGANO Rodolfo;
369 FABBRIZI Massimo; PELLIELO Giovanni; VIGANO Rodolfo;

ITA
ITA

6 SEP 2011 WCH Belgrade (SRB)
6 SEP 2011 WCH Belgrade (SRB)

Rank| Bib No |Name

Rounds

1] 2| 3] 4] 5

Total Remarks

1066
1064
1065

1579
1560
1563

1181
1187
1185

1336
1334
1346

1082
1083
1073

1100
1092
1099

CRO - Croatia

GLASNOVIC Josip
CERNOGORAZ Giovanni
GLASNOVIC Anton

SVK - Slovakia

VARGA Erik
CAVARA Roman
KOVACOCY Marian

FRA - France

CLAMENS Stephane
GAILLARD Kevin
DESERT Antonin

ITA - Italy

GRAZINI Valerio
FABBRIZI Massimo
PELLIELO Giovanni

CYP - Cyprus

MYLONAS Adonis
SOFOCLEOUS Marios
AILIOTIS Yiannis

CZE - Czech Republic

LIPTAK Jiri
GACH Jiri
KOSTELECKY David

Version of 1 AUG 2013, 12:52

73

25
23
25

72

24
24
24

73

25
25
23

71

25
23
23

71

25
21
25

70

23
24
23

74 71 74

25
25
24

74

24
25
25

71

25
22
24

73

25
25
23

72

24
24
24

73

25
24
22

73

24
24
25

73

25
24
24

74

25
25
24

73

24
25
24

71

25
23
23

25
25
24

75

25
25
25

71

24
25
22

71

24
24
23

72

23
25
24

72

25
24
23

71

24
23
24

69

25
23
21

74

25
25
24

73

23
25
25

73

25
25
23

73

24
24
25

363

124
120
119

363

122
121
120

362

124
121
117

362

122
122
118

361

121
120
120

359

122
119
118
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name
1] 2| 3] 4] 5

Total Remarks

7 SMR - San Marino 74 70 69 73 72 358
1521 AMICI Francesco 25 24 23 24 25 121
1528 SELVA Stefano 25 23 24 25 23 120
1524 MANCINI Manuel 24 23 22 24 24 117

8 FIN - Finland 69 73 72 72 72 358
1163 LAAKSO Jukka 24 25 24 24 24 121
1167 MATIKAINEN Veli Matti 23 24 25 24 24 120
1152 BISTER Mika 22 24 23 24 24 117

9 GBR - Great Britain 70 72 69 72 74 357
1225 MACDONALD John Ferguson 24 25 23 24 24 120
1218 HEADING Aaron 24 23 23 24 25 119
1215 GOULD Rod James 22 24 23 24 25 118

10 GER - Germany 71 70 71 74 70 356
1271 RUETTGEROTH Stefan 24 25 24 25 23 121
1250 BINDRICH Karsten 23 24 24 24 23 118
1255 GOLDBRUNNER Michael 24 21 23 25 24 117

11 TUR - Turkey 74 70 68 70 72 354
1621 TUZUN Oguzhan 25 25 24 25 25 124
1612 KIZILSU Alp 25 24 23 23 24 119
1618 TEZIS Halim 24 21 21 22 23 111

12 ESP - Spain 72 72 73 65 70 352
1131 FERNANDEZ Alberto 25 25 24 23 23 120
1134 IBANEZ GALDON Jose 24 23 24 21 24 116
1137 SERRANO Jesus 23 24 25 21 23 116

13 RUS - Russian Federation 67 73 71 70 69 350
1471 ALIPOV Alexey 25 25 24 24 24 122
1481 GULYAEV Alexey 21 24 22 24 23 114
1484 KOSAREV Maxim 21 24 25 22 22 114

14 POL - Poland 69 69 69 68 73 348
1437 KOWALCZYK Piotr 24 23 23 25 24 119
1443 TRZEBINSKI Jakub 23 24 24 24 24 119
1435 GROCHOWSKI Jakub 22 22 22 19 25 110

15 IRL - Ireland 70 69 67 69 71 346
1309 BURNETT Derek 23 25 25 24 25 122
1310 BYRNE Wayne William 24 22 23 22 24 115
1313 MURPHY Philip 23 22 19 23 22 109
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5

16 AUT - Austria 64 68 72 71 69 344
1013 SCHERHAUFER Andreas 24 23 25 24 23 119
1014 SOLYOM Laszlo 21 23 25 24 25 118
1010 GOISER Alois 19 22 22 23 21 107
17 SLO - Slovenia 72 68 69 68 67 344
1513 MACEK Bostjan 24 25 24 25 22 120
1511 KOMPAN Ivo 24 22 23 24 24 117
1514 ZNIDERCIC Matej 24 21 22 19 21 107
18 ROU - Romania 67 71 71 65 69 343
1462 |ONASCU Mihai Demis 23 24 25 22 23 117
1459 ALEXANDRU Giorgian Victor 22 24 24 22 23 115
1460 BABAN Florin 22 23 22 21 23 111
19 POR - Portugal 65 70 70 67 69 341
1450 AZEVEDO Joao 21 24 24 22 25 116
1451 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel 22 24 24 23 22 115
1452 COLACO Ricardo 22 22 22 22 22 110
20 BEL - Belgium 70 68 66 69 66 339
1035 PEETERS Frans 25 24 22 22 25 118
1036 PEETERS Yannick 23 21 20 24 23 111
1034 MARTIN Christophe 22 23 24 23 18 110
21 MNE - Montenegro 70 65 64 64 71 334
1401 RACKOVIC Dragoslav 23 21 22 22 25 113
1399 MARKOVIC Jovica 24 24 22 20 23 113
1400 PERISIC Nikola 23 20 20 22 23 108
22 SUI - Switzerland 62 61 68 68 66 325
1552 ZIMMERMANN Hubert 22 23 25 25 23 118
1546 BERTOLDI Reto 22 21 22 23 21 109
1549 ETTISBERGER Juerg 18 17 21 20 22 98
23 LTU - Lithuania 63 67 67 63 61 321
1371 ZEMAITIS Kristijonas 22 22 23 20 21 108
1369 SVENTICKAS Rytis 22 23 21 22 20 108
1370 ZARECKIJ Aleksej 19 22 23 21 20 105

MDA - Republic of Moldova DNS
1386 SAVCA lon Alexandru 20 22 23 19 21 105

1383 BICOV Alexandru DNS

1384 MORAR Trofim DNS

Version of 1 AUG 2013, 12:52
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Rank| Bib No [Name

Rounds

1] 2| 3] 4] 5

Total Remarks

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 72; Total number of athletes: 86; Total number of teams: 24

Legend FF3A04AC

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start ER European Record

WCH World Championships WR World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (01.08.2013 12:52:50)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (01.08.2013 12:46:20)
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